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1 C 高 2 石﨑　楓馬 茨城県立那珂湊高校 142 192 160 85 188 158 214 160 140 46.2 2851 3090 191 163 57.8 3566

2 C 高 2 和田　拓真 茨城県立那珂湊高校 122 192 186 89 170 140 178 180 120 50.3 3139 2850 180 150 52.4 3272

3 K 高 1 黒澤　　匠 茨城県立那珂湊高校 141 91 170 150 245 170 140 37.2 2083 2910 200 170 53.8 3011

4 WK 高 2 八反田彩華 茨城県立波崎柳川高校 93 200 190 62 202 152 115 185 133 31.3 1459 2285 200 150 39.8 1855

5 WK 高 2 伏田　采永 茨城県立波崎柳川高校 98 180 140 67 210 150 123 177 81 33.5 1585 2700 200 170 49.1 2321

6 C 高 1 佐藤　京介 群馬県立館林商工高等学校 60 180 143 34 179 132 114 170 130 22.2 1594 2400 180 139 42.4 3042

7 C 高 1 南室　駿輔 群馬県立館林商工高等学校 61 180 150 35 176 130 92 180 145 24.6 1624 2400 179 106 42.4 2796

8 C 高 1 小川　義舜 群馬県立館林商工高等学校 94 188 146 52 194 132 167 185 154 33 2000 2695 172 154 49.0 2967

9 K 高 2 杉本　敬太 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 150 200 170 89 220 160 245 220 170 30.7 1962 3025 220 170 56.3 3600

10 WK 高 2 千明　詩織 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 99 200 150 64 180 130 152 190 110 26.9 1480 2508 170 130 44.8 2463

11 WK 高 2 水澤　幸音 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 76 170 120 52 170 120 131 190 120 21.5 1241 2092 190 170 35.5 2047

12 WK 高 2 志田　優稀 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 119 180 160 78 190 140 209 230 160 25.5 1805 2513 190 170 44.9 3178

13 C 高 1 三浦　聡真 静岡県立川根高等学校 91 185 170 52 200 160 209 200 190 21.9 2017 2240 240 200 38.8 3573

14 C 高 1 川瀨　駿空 静岡県立川根高等学校 105 220 160 72 220 170 151 190 150 47 2646 3000 200 140 55.8 3140

15 C 高 2 田村　一輝 静岡県立川根高等学校 150 190 160 91 210 170 204 160 140 35.5 3007 2600 190 150 46.8 3967

16 C 高 2 髙松　希身 静岡県立川根高等学校 138 190 150 93 200 140 197 160 100 49.6 3164 3200 190 140 60.3 3844

17 K 高 1 小野島　市 静岡県立川根高等学校 135 180 150 91 200 160 222 180 150 34.5 2125 2700 200 160 49.1 3023

18 K 高 1 石川サトル 静岡県立川根高等学校 167 190 140 106 200 150 265 200 130 43.8 2405 3100 190 150 58.0 3185

19 K 高 1 小栗　僚太 静岡県立川根高等学校 106 200 140 73 200 150 173 200 170 36.7 1729 2575 200 160 46.3 2180

20 K 高 1 鈴木　束沙 静岡県立川根高等学校 161 200 150 102 200 160 221 200 150 40.7 2312 3050 180 150 56.9 3232

21 K 高 2 田中　唯斗 静岡県立川根高等学校 144 165 130 99 190 160 242 170 130 43.9 2327 3100 200 150 58.0 3075

22 C 高 1 増田　浩登 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 34 180 170 31 140 130 85 130 120 32 1677 2775 160 160 50.8 2659

23 C 高 2 小塩　　琢 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 116 190 180 69 180 160 199 200 170 38.3 2451 3300 190 160 62.5 3999

24 C 高 2 杉山　拓真 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 82 180 170 80 190 170 143 180 160 40.7 3097 2570 170 140 46.2 3513

25 K 高 2 藤ヶ谷龍星 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 93 150 160 93 200 180 213 180 150 37.7 2462 2700 180 160 49.1 3205

26 K 高 2 夏目　彩季 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 97 100 60 64 200 140 180 200 140 28.3 1491 2675 200 190 48.5 2557

27 K 高 2 藤ヶ谷尚輝 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 117 200 170 76 200 150 216 190 170 29 1755 2752 190 160 50.2 3039

28 K 高 2 塚田　将人 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 176 191 144 113 182 138 257 192 155 41.3 2573 3001 194 147 55.8 3477

29 WK 高 1 清水茉理奈 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 86 200 120 57 200 120 128 130 110 27.9 1342 0

30 WK 高 1 松野　瑠莉 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 56 150 60 39 160 100 84 160 110 18.9 947 0

31 WK 高 2 平田　優生 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 61 180 150 34 160 140 98 200 120 13.7 754 2190 150 110 37.7 2072

32 WK 高 2 稲垣　未生 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 59 170 150 47 157 134 85 159 126 24.9 1188 2640 165 144 47.7 2277

33 C 高 1 下田　悠平 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 112 200 160 65 200 160 171 200 160 36.7 2345 2668 230 170 48.4 3090

34 C 高 1 成川　　輔 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 92 200 160 56 200 170 148 200 150 37.3 2160 2780 190 150 50.9 2945

35 C 高 1 高遠　壮太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 100 230 170 64 200 150 136 180 150 38.2 2391 2775 200 150 50.8 3177

36 C 高 1 柴田　雅生 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 91 170 160 53 170 150 148 200 170 34.8 2060 3000 160 150 55.8 3302

37 C 高 2 樫村　　衛 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 111 180 170 69 190 180 191 180 160 38.2 2494 2715 200 180 49.4 3226

38 C 高 2 外岡　晴雪 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 129 190 180 68 190 170 193 190 160 33.5 2325 2914 210 180 53.9 3738

39 C 高 2 飯野　一輝 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 126 180 170 73 190 160 192 170 150 37.8 2529 2740 190 180 50.0 3343

40 C 高 2 金子　誠生 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 112 180 160 75 196 161 191 180 139 42.2 2701 3303 193 157 62.6 4004

41 C 高 2 瀧澤　陸人 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 89 180 148 48 190 150 158 161 119 33.9 1895 2725 172 136 49.6 2775

42 K 高 1 今西　悠人 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 168 230 160 109 220 160 258 160 120 36.7 2496 3100 200 170 58.0 3945

43 K 高 1 小林　寛都 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 133 220 160 95 220 140 192 210 160 40.4 2266 2700 210 170 49.1 2753

44 K 高 1 小林　京太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 169 200 160 111 220 170 259 180 180 39.7 2553 2950 190 160 54.7 3515

45 K 高 1 柴田　寛大 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 128 200 180 86 200 120 195 210 160 42.9 2008 2990 180 140 55.6 2600

46 K 高 1 鈴木　晟丈 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 136 200 170 79 240 170 210 220 180 31.2 1732 2650 240 200 48.0 2662

47 K 高 1 袋布新太郎 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 145 200 170 66 190 140 248 200 170 21.4 1250 2930 180 160 54.2 3166

48 K 高 2 笹浪　陽樹 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 142 210 150 98 180 150 292 200 120 33.6 2302 2840 190 170 52.2 3576

49 K 高 2 藤崎　雄太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 189 200 160 113 210 140 279 200 170 34.8 2488 2525 190 150 45.2 3229

50 K 高 2 綿貫　光洋 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 161 190 140 94 200 150 31 2049 2630 220 150 47.5 3140

51 K 高 2 市川　幹太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 162 187 168 238 181 149 0 2557 194 166 45.9 2780

52 WK 高 1 黒須あかり 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 92 130 110 62 110 140 150 130 24.3 1460 2055 120 60 34.7 2083

53 WK 高 1 鈴木　爽良 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 81 117 107 51 170 140 107 190 150 25.3 1176 2320 180 170 40.6 1887

54 WK 高 1 遠藤ももこ 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 84 127 117 56 180 140 132 210 140 26.1 1318 2423 147 123 42.9 2166

55 WK 高 2 稲員　真央 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 98 190 169 65 196 151 146 181 128 30.4 1520 2330 200 170 40.8 2040

56 WK 高 2 折戸　亜優 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 112 175 151 75 180 146 180 173 127 31.3 1753 2538 186 149 45.5 2545

57 WK 高 2 伊藤　　萌 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 113 180 156 80 189 163 148 165 106 28.2 1909 1990 201 179 33.2 2248

58 WK 高 2 三好ひなた 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 111 175 153 76 177 140 191 200 130 34.2 1789 2480 200 180 44.2 2309

59 K 高 1 駒﨑　　廉 東京都カヌー協会 155 200 170 100 240 160 252 170 130 37.2 2284 2675 210 180 48.5 2979

60 K 高 1 瀬尾　嵩弘 東京都カヌー協会 157 194 151 96 197 130 245 192 159 34.9 2146 2737 198 157 49.9 3069

61 K 高 2 關口　晃規 東京都カヌー協会 168 201 160 116 210 177 0 0

62 K 高 2 大野　青空 東京都カヌー協会 165 199 148 113 201 132 222 186 134 46.1 2642 2960 198 152 54.9 3145

63 WK 高 1 熊岡　亜弥 東京都カヌー協会 123 200 130 74 220 100 204 200 150 27.1 1653 2250 230 160 39.0 2380

64 WK 高 2 大橋　　愛 東京都カヌー協会 109 194 176 65 190 164 153 185 149 27.9 1448 2165 195 172 37.1 1926

65 K 高 2 山口　陸斗 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 157 172 168 103 202 157 215 180 158 49.1 2372 3150 209 168 59.1 2856

66 K 高 2 平澤　幸太 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 189 180 139 116 186 130 284 165 149 43.5 2584 3000 185 163 55.8 3313

67 K 高 2 井野　佑成 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 214 187 151 143 153 129 328 167 142 46.9 3297 2500 153 141 44.6 3136

68 K 高 2 根岸　優大 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 156 185 168 106 179 143 273 168 144 46.9 2476 2400 172 154 42.4 2237

69 K 高 2 富岡　優作 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 186 172 140 128 164 127 273 169 131 47.9 2994 2840 150 120 52.2 3263

70 WK 高 2 相良　結宇 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 110 186 171 74 178 148 149 178 120 35.8 1733 2440 180 170 43.3 2094

71 WK 高 2 平原　芽依 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 107 162 155 72 209 173 173 172 138 32.8 1689 2438 162 161 43.2 2226

72 WK 高 2 仙田　遥香 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 114 191 168 79 197 172 155 169 131 33.4 1870 2320 190 130 40.6 2272

73 WK 高 2 白井みさと 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 102 172 171 73 202 152 147 179 135 35.5 1754 2175 200 135 37.3 1844

74 C 高 1 田中　　涼 栃木県立小山南高等学校 111 190 150 71 180 130 181 190 130 41.8 2567 3175 170 140 59.7 3665

75 C 高 1 松嶋　良和 栃木県立小山南高等学校 65 160 130 38 220 160 110 200 160 26.4 1700 2550 160 120 45.7 2944

76 C 高 1 永池　亮太 栃木県立小山南高等学校 79 180 130 54 210 160 138 180 140 32.3 2177 2925 230 160 54.1 3647

77 C 高 1 諏訪　貴也 栃木県立小山南高等学校 93 180 170 51 200 180 180 200 180 35.4 1968 2785 200 200 51.0 2834

78 WK 高 1 落合　愛梨 栃木県立小山南高等学校 88 140 110 30 180 130 71 180 80 9 449 2375 200 140 41.8 2086

79 WK 高 1 吾妻アイコ 栃木県立小山南高等学校 74 160 120 48 250 160 109 230 160 23.9 1126 2350 160 180 41.2 1943

80 C 高 2 佐藤　拓馬 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 175 206 168 115 211 171 266 187 150 54.4 3694 3070 209 175 57.3 3894

81 C 高 2 三浦　里恩 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 164 196 161 105 202 143 235 185 145 52.1 3407 2825 196 151 51.9 3392

82 C 高 3 仲田　　翼 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 0 0

83 K 高 1 小佐野広大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 206 175 129 148 164 118 291 164 126 54.1 3511 3100 178 130 58.0 3765

84 K 高 2 多田良樹生 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 220 190 120 153 160 130 304 180 90 54.8 3584 3250 180 160 61.4 4014

85 K 高 2 鈴木　翔大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 283 180 150 184 188 145 421 210 130 56.2 4181 2700 200 150 49.1 3651

86 WK 高 1 渡邉　青空 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 104 135 119 70 210 130 156 200 120 31.8 1641 0

87 WK 高 2 小林このみ 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 120 179 163 79 190 164 170 172 129 34.3 1832 2275 39.6 2113

88 WK 高 2 渡邊　愛美 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 120 189 168 79 192 146 177 177 145 35.5 1835 2680 192 150 48.6 2514

89 WK 高 3 勝俣　優那 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 0 0

90 WK 高 3 眞田友紀乃 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 124 183 163 81 190 119 190 176 150 33.6 1872 2625 184 144 47.4 2640

91 C 高 2 津田　新司 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 134 145 122 0 0

92 C 高 2 山口　翔大 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 127 183 145 0 0

93 K 高 2 金城　那弥 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 167 184 179 0 3320 177 150 62.9 3675

94 K 高 2 梶原　雅樹 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 164 147 118 0 3360 188 157 63.8 4232
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1 K 高 2 梶原　雅樹 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 3360 188 157 63.8 4232 1 K 高 2 鈴木　翔大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 283 180 150 184 188 145 421 210 130 56.2 4181
2 K 高 2 多田良樹生 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 3250 180 160 61.4 4014 2 K 高 2 多田良樹生 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 220 190 120 153 160 130 304 180 90 54.8 3584
3 K 高 1 今西　悠人 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 3100 200 170 58.0 3945 3 K 高 1 小佐野広大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 206 175 129 148 164 118 291 164 126 54.1 3511
4 K 高 1 小佐野広大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 3100 178 130 58.0 3765 4 K 高 2 井野　佑成 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 214 187 151 143 153 129 328 167 142 46.9 3297
5 K 高 2 金城　那弥 陸上自衛隊高等工科学校 3320 177 150 62.9 3675 5 K 高 2 富岡　優作 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 186 172 140 128 164 127 273 169 131 47.9 2994
6 K 高 2 鈴木　翔大 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 2700 200 150 49.1 3651 6 K 高 2 大野　青空 東京都カヌー協会 165 199 148 113 201 132 222 186 134 46.1 2642
7 K 高 2 杉本　敬太 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 3025 220 170 56.3 3600 7 K 高 2 平澤　幸太 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 189 180 139 116 186 130 284 165 149 43.5 2584
8 K 高 2 笹浪　陽樹 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 2840 190 170 52.2 3576 8 K 高 2 塚田　将人 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 176 191 144 113 182 138 257 192 155 41.3 2573
9 K 高 1 小林　京太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 2950 190 160 54.7 3515 9 K 高 1 小林　京太 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 169 200 160 111 220 170 259 180 180 39.7 2553
10 K 高 2 塚田　将人 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 3001 194 147 55.8 3477 10 K 高 1 今西　悠人 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 168 230 160 109 220 160 258 160 120 36.7 2496

1 C 高 2 金子　誠生 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 3303 193 157 62.6 4004 1 C 高 2 佐藤　拓馬 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 175 206 168 115 211 171 266 187 150 54.4 3694
2 C 高 2 小塩　　琢 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 3300 190 160 62.5 3999 2 C 高 2 三浦　里恩 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 164 196 161 105 202 143 235 185 145 52.1 3407
3 C 高 2 田村　一輝 静岡県立川根高等学校 2600 190 150 46.8 3967 3 C 高 2 髙松　希身 静岡県立川根高等学校 138 190 150 93 200 140 197 160 100 49.6 3164
4 C 高 2 佐藤　拓馬 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 3070 209 175 57.3 3894 4 C 高 2 和田　拓真 茨城県立那珂湊高校 122 192 186 89 170 140 178 180 120 50.3 3139
5 C 高 2 髙松　希身 静岡県立川根高等学校 3200 190 140 60.3 3844 5 C 高 2 杉山　拓真 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 82 180 170 80 190 170 143 180 160 40.7 3097
6 C 高 2 外岡　晴雪 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 2914 210 180 53.9 3738 6 C 高 2 田村　一輝 静岡県立川根高等学校 150 190 160 91 210 170 204 160 140 35.5 3007
7 C 高 1 田中　　涼 栃木県立小山南高等学校 3175 170 140 59.7 3665 7 C 高 2 石﨑　楓馬 茨城県立那珂湊高校 142 192 160 85 188 158 214 160 140 46.2 2851
8 C 高 1 永池　亮太 栃木県立小山南高等学校 2925 230 160 54.1 3647 8 C 高 2 金子　誠生 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 112 180 160 75 196 161 191 180 139 42.2 2701
9 C 高 1 三浦　聡真 静岡県立川根高等学校 2240 240 200 38.8 3573 9 C 高 1 川瀨　駿空 静岡県立川根高等学校 105 220 160 72 220 170 151 190 150 47 2646
10 C 高 2 石﨑　楓馬 茨城県立那珂湊高校 3090 191 163 57.8 3566 10 C 高 1 田中　　涼 栃木県立小山南高等学校 111 190 150 71 180 130 181 190 130 41.8 2567

1 WK 高 2 志田　優稀 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 2513 190 170 44.9 3178 1 WK 高 2 伊藤　　萌 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 113 180 156 80 189 163 148 165 106 28.2 1909
2 WK 高 3 眞田友紀乃 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 2625 184 144 47.4 2640 2 WK 高 3 眞田友紀乃 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 124 183 163 81 190 119 190 176 150 33.6 1872
3 WK 高 2 折戸　亜優 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 2538 186 149 45.5 2545 3 WK 高 2 仙田　遥香 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 114 191 168 79 197 172 155 169 131 33.4 1870
4 WK 高 2 渡邊　愛美 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 2680 192 150 48.6 2514 4 WK 高 2 渡邊　愛美 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 120 189 168 79 192 146 177 177 145 35.5 1835
5 WK 高 2 千明　詩織 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 2508 170 130 44.8 2463 5 WK 高 2 小林このみ 山梨県立富士河口湖高校 120 179 163 79 190 164 170 172 129 34.3 1832
6 WK 高 1 熊岡　亜弥 東京都カヌー協会 2250 230 160 39.0 2380 6 WK 高 2 志田　優稀 群馬県立前橋南高等学校 119 180 160 78 190 140 209 230 160 25.5 1805
7 WK 高 2 伏田　采永 茨城県立波崎柳川高校 2700 200 170 49.1 2321 7 WK 高 2 三好ひなた 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 111 175 153 76 177 140 191 200 130 34.2 1789
8 WK 高 2 三好ひなた 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 2480 200 180 44.2 2309 8 WK 高 2 白井みさと 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 102 172 171 73 202 152 147 179 135 35.5 1754
9 WK 高 2 稲垣　未生 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 2640 165 144 47.7 2277 9 WK 高 2 折戸　亜優 千葉県立佐倉高等学校 112 175 151 75 180 146 180 173 127 31.3 1753
10 WK 高 2 仙田　遥香 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 2320 190 130 40.6 2272 10 WK 高 2 相良　結宇 栃木県・佐野東高等学校 110 186 171 74 178 148 149 178 120 35.8 1733

クーパー走
推定Vo2　各カテゴリーTOP10（高校） 推定Vo2　各カテゴリーTOP10（高校） エルゴ

２分 １０分 ３０秒

VO2max
ml/kg/min

推定
VO2


